Product Name/Model  List Price
 Minimum
Advertised
Price
UNDERCOUNTERS
DishStar
®
 HT-E-SEER

 Minimum
Advertised
Price
JACKSON WWS PRICE GUIDE - EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2025
Product Description
04730-003-28-04
Replacement Cartridge for Scale Prevention
System
 $               870
04730-003-05-76 Scaltrol Water Treatment  $               610
RSC-100
Replacement Cartridge for Scaltrol Water
Treatment
 $               478
Dishtables Item Number Item Description
DTC-S70-24L Clean Side 24" - Left side installation  $            3,216
DTC-S70-24R Clean Side 24" - Right side installation  $            3,216
DTC-S70-36L Clean Side 36" - Left side installation  $            3,690
DTC-S70-36R Clean Side 36" - Right side installation  $            3,690
DTC-S70-48L Clean Side 48" - Left side installation  $            4,018
DTC-S70-48R Clean Side 48" - Right side installation  $            4,018
DTC-S70-72L Clean Side 72" - Left side installation  $            4,464
DTC-S70-72R Clean Side 72" - Right side installation  $            4,464
DTS-S70-36L Soil Side 36" - Left side installation  $            5,810
DTS-S70-36R Soil Side 36" - Right side installation  $            5,810
DTS-S70-48L Soil Side 48" - Left side installation  $            6,009
DTS-S70-48R Soil Side 48" - Right side installation  $            6,009
DTS-S70-72L Soil Side 72" - Left side installation  $            6,524
DTS-S70-72R Soil Side 72" - Right side installation  $            6,524
DTU-U60-48L
Undercounter Table 48" - Left
side installation
 $            5,564